
IDEB Projects Pvt. Ltd. 

LIST OF CLAIMS RECEIVED FROM OPERATIONAL CREDITORS 

Form – C 

(Statutory Authorities) 

S.No Name of the Claimant 
Claim 

Amount (in 
INR) 

Admitted 
Amount 
(In INR) 

Rejected 
Amount 
(In INR) 

*Amount 
under 

verification 
(In INR) 

Whether 
secured or 
unsecured 

1 
DY. Commissioner of  

Commercial Taxes 
Bangalore 

37,38,509 - - 37,38,509 Unsecured 

2 
Employees Provident 

Fund Organisation 
21,51,260 - - 21,51,260 Unsecured 

  TOTAL 58,89,769     58,89,769   
       

       

  (Other than Statutory Authorities)    

S.No Name of the Claimant 
Claim 

Amount 
 (in INR) 

Admitted 
Amount 
(In INR) 

Rejected 
Amount 
(In INR) 

*Amount 
under 

verification 
(In INR) 

Whether 
secured or 
unsecured 

1 
Selmec Engineering 

ConstructionProprietor 
V.Abdul Azeez 

1,10,06,552 - - 1,10,06,552 Unsecured 

2 
Tata Steel Processing 

and Distribution Limited 
22,50,86,991 - - 22,50,86,991 Unsecured 

3 Blue Star Limited 5,44,81,405 - - 5,44,81,405 Unsecured 

4 
Delhi Metro Rail 

Corporation Limited 
3,05,33,001 - - 3,05,33,001 Unsecured 

5 
Delhi Metro Rail 

Corporation Limited 
72,52,72,172 - - 72,52,72,172 Unsecured 

6 
Delhi Metro Rail 

Corporation Limited 
97,45,61,089 - - 97,45,61,089 Unsecured 

  TOTAL 2,02,09,41,210     2,02,09,41,210   

 


